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MEETING DATE LOCATION 
Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Glasgow High School 

1901 S. College Ave., Newark, DE 

  

Tuesday, August 9, 2022  The Bancroft School 
700 N. Lombard St., Wilmington, DE 

  
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Glasgow High School 

1901 S. College Ave., Newark, DE 
  

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 The Bancroft School 
700 N. Lombard St., Wilmington, DE 

  
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 
(Wednesday meeting due to Election Day holiday) 

Glasgow High School 
1901 S. College Ave., Newark, DE 

  
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Glasgow High School 

1901 S. College Ave., Newark, DE 
  
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 
 

The Bancroft School 
700 N. Lombard St., Wilmington, DE 

  
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 
 

Glasgow High School 
1901 S. College Ave., Newark, DE 

  
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Glasgow High School 

1901 S. College Ave., Newark, DE 
  
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 
(One week earlier due to Spring Break) 

The Bancroft School 
700 N. Lombard St., Wilmington, DE 

  
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 
(Day after School Board Elections) 

Glasgow High School 
1901 S. College Ave., Newark, DE 

  
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 
(One week earlier due to pending Graduation Schedule) 

Glasgow High School 
1901 S. College Ave., Newark, DE 

 


